LEDMRSpecification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Mogul-Base LED Replacement Lamp
3000K, 4000K / 30W, 40W, 50W / 125 Lm/W
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

•	 Warranty: 5 Years
Applications
Ordering Information
Catalog # Lumens CCT Watts Lm/W Cover Base* Replacement
LEDMR-3030-MV 3750 3000K 30W 125 Slight Frost E39 Mogul 70W HID
‡LEDMR-4030-MV 3750 4000K 30W 125 Slight Frost E39 Mogul 70W HID
LEDMR-4040-MV 5000 4000K 40W 125 Slight Frost E39 Mogul 100W HID
LEDMR-3050-MV 6250 3000K 50W 125 Slight Frost E39 Mogul 175W HID
LEDMR-4050-MV 6250 4000K 50W 125 Slight Frost E39 Mogul 175W HID
Wallpack
Posttop
Acorn
Ball